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Wednesday 11:15 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
Team Standings

Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 1 Ripping Bowls 741 20 7 74.1 20 7 13 10333 10333
2 2 Gate Keepers 74.1 20 7 74.1 20 7 13 9942 9942
3 3 Booze, Tunes and Turkeys 70.4 19 8 704 19 8 14 10156 10156
4 4 Pin Militia 68.5 18% 8% 68.5 18% 8% 12% 09852 9852
5 5 48 Rolls 53.7 14% 12" 537 14% 12% 10% 9347 9347
6 12 Red Shirts 519 14 13 519 14 13 8 9448 9448
7 11 Pocket Pounders 444 12 15 444 12 15 9 9325 9325
8 7 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter 40.7 11 16 40.7 11 16 7 9351 9351
9 10 Stork CorpLLC 40.7 11 16 40.7 11 16 7 9141 9141
10 6 Bangin Xs 333 9 18 333 9 18 6 9459 9459
11 8 8 Pound Balls 259 7 20 259 7 20 4 8906 8906
12 9 Washed Up 22.2 6 21 22.2 6 21 4 8931 8931
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Bangin Xs 505 600 1105 0 <--->  Ripping Bowls 614 637 1251 3
3-4 Gate Keepers 528 617 1145 3 <---> Pocket Pounders 451 597 1048 0
5-6 8 Pound Balls 450 531 981 3 <-->  Red Shirts 447 524 971 0
7-8 Booze, Tunes and Turkey 597 544 1141 3 <> 48 Rolls 493 510 1003 0
9-10 Pin Militia 548 589 1137 3 <-->  Washed Up 519 525 1044 0
11-12 Can't Believe It's Not Gut 578 495 1073 2 <-->  Stork Corp LLC 510 497 1007 1
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 910 11-12
Today 310 8-9 4-1 2-7 511 12-6
Next Week 8-4 7-3 6-9 1110 12-1 5-2
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 637 Ripping Bowls 617 Gate Keepers 600 Bangin Xs
Scratch Series 1251 Ripping Bowls 1145 Gate Keepers 1141 Booze, Tunes and Turkeys
Scratch Game 203 Joe Joyce 202 Jack Kauss 195 Jake Gerdes
195 Ryan Conway
Scratch Series 363 Joe Joyce 360 Jack Kauss 341 Wes Guenther
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 715 Pocket Pounders 671 Stork Corp LLC 658 Bangin Xs
Scratch Series 1339 Pocket Pounders 1251 Ripping Bowls 1237 Gate Keepers
Scratch Game 224 Brendan Walsh 212 Tom Roesch 211 Jake Margolis
Scratch Series 380 Jack Kauss 379 Jake Margolis 363 Joe Joyce
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Ripping Bowls
1 Fritz Papert 142 2286 16 288 269 183 133 316
3 Jack Kauss 159 2556 16 324 305 158 202 360
2 Patrick Hamill 123 1975 16 257 238 113 9 212
4 Joe Joyce 153 2450 16 322 303 160 203 363
2 - Gate Keepers
5 Mike Frenzel 123 1973 16 259 240 109 130 239
6 Wes Guenther 143 2590 18 290 269 159 182 341
7 Connor Dunham 130 2348 18 272 251 125 121 246
8 Sam Nowak 155 2797 18 323 302 135 184 319
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3 - Booze, Tunes and Turkeys

9
12
11
10
4 - Pin Militia
13
14
15
16
5 - 48 Rolls
17
18
19
20
6 - Bangin Xs
23
24
22
21

Max Tierney
Jake Gerdes
Chad Olson

Jack Hallett

Connor Parks
Matt Ryan
Ryan Mitchell
Jack Whitman

Josh Silvestri
Harrison Heath
Kenny Hinkson
Gabe Orr

Ty Rus

Parker Monohan
Tommy Lorenzini
Brendan Walsh

7 - Can't Believe It's Not Gutter

27
26
28
25
8 - 8 Pound Balls
29
30
31
32
9 - Washed Up
33
34
35
36
10 - Stork Corp LLC
37
38
39
40

Ryan Conway
Perry Mermigis
Joey Mudd

Frankie Fotopoulos

Colin Moran
Austin Meyer

Eric Schnakenberg
Chris Gutierrez

Alex Webb
Ethan Whitney
Jack Szafranski
Brady Rothgeb

Jack Munroe
Jake Margolis
Isaac Italiaander
Sam Deihs

11 - Pocket Pounders

52
50
51
49
12 - Red Shirts
53
54
55
56

Luke Leonard
Mike McGarrity
Michael Spinell
Tom Roesch

Charlie Hoge
Zach Gionet
Joe Rudmann
Ross Haffey

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

124
152
145
142

135
140
149
132

121
130
130
136

127
118
133
146

123
126
139
129

137
130
117
112

120
112
134
128

126
136
127
118

123
148
122
123

113
135
142
137

To Raise To Drop

Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-

2234 18 266 245 111 131
2738 18 322 301 195 121
2625 18 295 274 133 147
2559 18 301 280 158 145
2160 16 288 269 120 154
1970 14 286 269 159 151
2094 14 306 289 a139 a139
1854 14 274 257 130 145
2188 18 252 231 134 123
2352 18 268 247 126 108
2353 18 267 246 115 112
2454 18 286 265 118 167
2293 18 267 246 133 120
2128 18 252 231 109 134
2409 18 271 250 116 186
2629 18 311 290 147 160
2229 18 251 230 195 105
2281 18 259 238 119 159
2516 18 284 263 113 76
2325 18 275 254 151 155
1929 14 279 262 132 141
2348 18 272 251 120 161
2122 18 238 217 121 124
1690 15 231 213 77 a105
2176 18 244 223 124 136
2030 18 230 209 142 112
2415 18 285 264 125 157
2310 18 270 249 128 120
2281 18 259 238 145 164
2452 18 288 267 141 94
2038 16 266 247 al17 al17
2136 18 244 223 107 122
2218 18 262 241 87 161
2672 18 308 287 130 168
2208 18 252 231 112 142
2227 18 253 232 122 126
1817 16 235 216 89 155
2170 16 278 259 137 132
2283 16 291 272 98 149
2204 16 280 261 123 88

Total

242
316
280
303

274
310
278
275

257
234
227
285

253
243
302
307

300
278
189
306

273
281
245
182

260
254
282
248

309
235
234
229

248
298
254
248

244
269
247
211

E¥  Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Ethan 120 0 0 0 0 0
Ken Hinkson 120 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Webb 120 0 0 0 0 0

11/2/2017 9:16 am Page 3 of 3 BLS-2018/AS 30.03.06 licensed to Andrew Nieman - Oxford Lanes



